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THE FISHVIARKET

NEWHAVEN

WINE LIST




HOUSE COCKTAILS

PORT OF LEITH MARTINI £10.50
Port of Leith Pedro Ximenez - Espresso

FISHMARKET SNAPPER £9.50
Leith Gin - Bloody Mary

MARMALADE OLD FASHIONED £72.50
Island Single Malt Whisky - Marmalade

SEASIDE MARTINI £712.50
Edinburgh Gin - Sugar Kelp - Samphire

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £171.50
Prosecco - Limoncello - Soda

PIER PLACE PUNCH £9.50
Iced Tea - Whisky - Sherry - Apple

FOR SEASONAL COCKTAIL, PLEASE SEE BOARD




WINE

SPARKLING 175ML / BOTTLE
PROSECCO, FIDORA SPUMANTE, ITALY £8.50 / £37.50
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £45.00
Half Bottle

DOMAINE HENRI DELAGRANGE, CREMANT £52.50

BLANC DE BLANCS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

GUSBOURNE BRUT RESERVE, KENT, ENGLAND £15.50 / £65.00
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £85.00
ROSE 175ML / BOTTLE
SAINT-ROCH ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE £10.00 / £42.50
TAVEL ROSE, TARDIEU-LAURENT, RHONE, FRANCE £52.50
RED 175ML / BOTTLE
BOBAL, PAGO DE THARSYS UTIEL REQUENA, SPAIN £32.00
DOMAINE ROCHE-AUDRAN, COTES DU RHONE £9.50 / £41.00

RHONE, FRANCE

MONTAGNE ST EMILION, CHATEAU TEYSSIER £53.00
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

WINE
WHITE 175ML / BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO, PASARI, RECAS CRAMELE, ROMANIA £6.50 / £26.50
VERDEJO, NELEMAN WINES, ALL DAY LONG, SPAIN £7.25/ £28.50
VINHO VERDE, ADEGA DE MONGCAO ALVARINHO £8.00 / £31.00
PORTUGAL
VIOGNIER, OLIVIER COSTE, FRANCE £8.75/ £34.00

CHARDONNAY, THE SOUTHERLY, THE LANE, AUSTRALIA £9.50 / £37.50

ARINTO, QUINTA DE CHOCAPALHA, PORTUGAL £10.25 / £41.00
OLD VINE CHENIN BLANC, MYBURGH BROS £11.25 / £45.00
SOUTH AFRICA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, POUNAMU, NEW ZEALAND £12.50 / £49.00
RIESLING, MAXIMIN GRUNHAUS, MOSEL, GERMANY £53.00
MUSCADET "GARANCE’, LUNEAU-PAPIN, LOIRE, FRANCE £57.00
GODELLO, GARGALO, DO MONTERREI, SPAIN £62.00
SANCERRE, DOMAINE DE LA GRANDE MAISON £67.00

CHAUMEAU-BALLAND, LOIRE, FRANCE
CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE LA MEULIERE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE £73.00

POUILLY-FUISSE, DOMAINE CORNIN, BURGUNDY, FRANCE £79.00

FOR SEASONAL OYSTER WINE, PLEASE SEE BOARD

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL




SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE

IRN BRU

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

BON ACCORD RHUBARB SODA

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE SODA WATER

SPARKLING WATER 750ML

STILL WATER 750ML

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

BEER & CIDER

FOR SEASONAL BEERS AND CIDERS, PLEASE SEE BOARD

ALCOHOL FREE

HOMEMADE ICED TEA £4.25
ALCOHOL FREE RIESLING, EIN ZWEI ZERO, GERMANY £6.50
175ml! Glass

FERAGAIA £6.50

with Ginger Ale and Lime

LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ £6.50
with Soda and Orange

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL




SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

GIN

LEITH GIN 46%

LIND & LIME 44%

EDINBURGH SEASIDE GIN 43%
HENDRICKS 41%

CAORUNN 42%

VODKA

KETEL ONE 40%

TEQUILA
OLMECA SILVER 35%

WHISKY

JAMESON 40%

BULLEIT BOURBON 45%

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED 40%
GLENGOYNE 10YO 40%
GLENFARCLAS 10YO 40%
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO 40%
TALISKER 10YO 46%

ARDBEG 10YO 46%

LAPHROAIG 10YO 40%

25ML

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

25ML

£4.50

25ML

£4.50

25ML

£4.90
£5.50
£6.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

RUM

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL 38%
REAPERS SPICED RUM 37.5%

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS 40%

LIQUEURS

COINTREAU 40%

BAILEYS 17%

KAHLUA 16%

DISARONNO AMARETTO 28%
DRAMBUIE 40%
FRANGELICO 20%

25ML

£4.90
£5.50

25ML

£5.50

50ML

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL




HOT DRINKS

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST POT

EARL GREY POT

LEMONGRASS AND GINGER POT
PEPPERMINT POT

JADE GREEN TIPS POT

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

GAELIC

IRISH

CALYPSO

KAFFE KARLSSON
BAILEYS LATTE

SUPPLIED BY CANTON TEAS

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

SUPPLIED ORIGIN COFFEE ROASTERS

£2.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£3.75

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL







