

WINE LIST

HOUSE COCKTAILS

PORT OF LEITH MARTINI £10.50

Port of Leith Pedro Ximenez - Espresso

FISHMARKET SNAPPER £9.50 Leith Gin - Bloody Mary

MARMALADE OLD FASHIONED £12.50
Island Single Malt Whisky - Marmalade

SEASIDE MARTINI £12.50 Edinburgh Gin - Sugar Kelp - Samphire

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £11.50

Prosecco - Limoncello - Soda

PIER PLACE PUNCH £9.50 Iced Tea - Whisky - Sherry - Apple

FOR SEASONAL COCKTAIL, PLEASE SEE BOARD

WINE

SPARKLING	175ML /	/ BOTTLE
PROSECCO, FIDORA SPUMANTE, ITALY	£8.50/	£37.50
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE, FRANC Half Bottle	CE	£45.00
DOMAINE HENRI DELAGRANGE, CRÉMANT BLANC DE BLANCS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE		£52.50
GUSBOURNE BRUT RESERVE, KENT, ENGLAND	£15.50/	£65.00
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE, CHAMPAGNE, FRAN	CE	£85.00

ROSE	175ML / BOTTLE
SAINT-ROCH ROSÉ, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	£10.00 / £42.50
TAVEL ROSÉ, TARDIEU-LAURENT, RHONE, FRANCE	£52.50

RED	175ML / BOTTLE
BOBAL, PAGO DE THARSYS UTIEL REQUENA, SPAIN	£32.00
DOMAINE ROCHE-AUDRAN, CÔTES DU RHÔNE RHÔNE, FRANCE	£9.50 / £41.00
MONTAGNE ST EMILION, CHATEAU TEYSSIER BORDEAUX, FRANCE	£53.00

WINE

WHITE	175ML / BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO, PASARI, RECAS CRAMELE, ROMANIA	£6.50 / £26.50
VERDEJO, NELEMAN WINES, ALL DAY LONG, SPAIN	£7.25 / £28.50
VINHO VERDE, ADEGA DE MONÇÃO ALVARINHO PORTUGAL	£8.00 / £31.00
VIOGNIER, OLIVIER COSTE, FRANCE	£8.75 / £34.00
CHARDONNAY, THE SOUTHERLY, THE LANE, AUSTRALIA	£9.50 / £37.50
ARINTO, QUINTA DE CHOCAPALHA, PORTUGAL	£10.25 / £41.00
OLD VINE CHENIN BLANC, MYBURGH BROS SOUTH AFRICA	£11.25 / £45.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, POUNAMU, NEW ZEALAND	£12.50 / £49.00
RIESLING, MAXIMIN GRUNHAUS, MOSEL, GERMANY	£53.00
MUSCADET 'GARANCE', LUNEAU-PAPIN, LOIRE, FRANCE	£57.00
GODELLO, GARGALO, DO MONTERREI, SPAIN	£62.00
SANCERRE, DOMAINE DE LA GRANDE MAISON CHAUMEAU-BALLAND, LOIRE, FRANCE	£67.00
CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE LA MEULIÉRE, BURGUNDY, FRAN	CE £73.00
POUILLY-FUISSÉ, DOMAINE CORNIN, BURGUNDY, FRANC	£79.00

FOR SEASONAL OYSTER WINE, PLEASE SEE BOARD

*A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA	£3.50
DIET COKE	£3.50
COKE ZERO	£3.50
FANTA	£3.50
SPRITE	£3.50
IRN BRU	£3.50
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	£3.75
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	£3.75
BON ACCORD RHUBARB SODA	£3.75
ORANGE JUICE	£3.50
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.50
APPLE JUICE	£3.50
TOMATO JUICE	£3.50
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	£3.00
FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	£3.00
FEVER TREE SODA WATER	£3.00
SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£4.50
STILL WATER 750ML	£4.50

BEER & CIDER

FOR SEASONAL BEERS AND CIDERS, PLEASE SEE BOARD

ALCOHOL FREE

HOMEMADE ICED TEA	£4.25
ALCOHOL FREE RIESLING, EIN ZWEI ZERO, GERMANY 175ml Glass	£6.50
FERAGAIA with Ginger Ale and Lime	£6.50
LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ with Soda and Orange	£6.50

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

GIN	25ML
LEITH GIN 46%	£4.90
LIND & LIME 44%	£4.90
EDINBURGH SEASIDE GIN 43%	£4.90
HENDRICKS 41%	£4.90
CAORUNN 42%	£4.90
VODKA	25ML
KETEL ONE 40%	£4.50
KETEL ONE 40%	£4.50
TEQUILA	25ML
OLMECA SILVER 35%	£4.50
WHISKY	25ML
JAMESON 40%	£4.90
BULLEIT BOURBON 45%	£5.50
MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED 40%	£6.50
GLENGOYNE 10YO 40%	£8.50
GLENFARCLAS 10YO 40%	£8.50
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO 40%	£8.50
TALISKER 10YO 46%	£8.50
ARDBEG 10YO 46%	£8.50
LAPHROAIG 10YO 40%	£8.50

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

RUM	25ML
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL 38%	£4.90
REAPERS SPICED RUM 37.5%	£5.50
BRANDY	25ML
COURVOISIER VS 40%	£5.50
LIQUEURS	50ML
COINTREAU 40%	£5.00
BAILEYS 17%	£5.50
KAHLUA 16%	£5.50
DISARONNO AMARETTO 28%	£5.50
DRAMBUIE 40%	£6.00
FRANGELICO 20%	£6.50

HOT DRINKS

TEA	SUPPLIED BY CANTON TEAS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST POT	£3.50
EARL GREY POT	£3.50
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER POT	£3.50
PEPPERMINT POT	£3.50
JADE GREEN TIPS POT	£3.50

COFFEE	SUPPLIED ORIGIN COFFEE ROASTERS
ESPRESSO	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£3.75
FLAT WHITE	£3.75
LATTE	£4.00
CAPPUCCINO	£4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75

LIQUEUR COFFEE

GAELIC	£9.50
IRISH	£9.50
CALYPSO	£9.50
KAFFE KARLSSON	£9.50
BAILEYS LATTE	£8.50

^{*}A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

